Введение в поддержку
интернационализированных
доменных имен и адресов
электронной почты
для Java-разработчиков
Подготовлено на основе материалов Universal Acceptance Steering Group:
Universal Acceptance for Java Developers Tutorial
Антон Воршевский, архитектор информационных систем и

 http://uasg.tech
 Use Cases for UA Readiness Evaluation, UASG-0004
 Reviewing Programming Languages and Frameworks for Compliance with Universal
Acceptance Good Practice, UASG-018
 Evaluation of Software libraries for UA Readiness: http://uasg.tech/software
 Universal Acceptance Readiness Framework, UASG-026
   |
130
IDN References
 Klensin, J., "Internationalized Domain Names for Applications (IDNA): Definitions and Document
Framework", RFC 5890, DOI 10.17487/RFC5890, August 2010, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc5890>.
 Klensin, J., "Internationalized Domain Names in Applications (IDNA): Protocol", RFC 5891, DOI
10.17487/RFC5891, August 2010, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc5891>.
 Faltstrom, P., Ed., "The Unicode Code Points and Internationalized Domain Names for Applications
(IDNA)", RFC 5892, DOI 10.17487/RFC5892, August 2010, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc5892>.
 Alvestrand, H., Ed., and C. Karp, "Right-to-Left Scripts for Internationalized Domain Names for Applications
(IDNA)", RFC 5893, DOI 10.17487/RFC5893, August 2010, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc5893>.
 Klensin, J., "Internationalized Domain Names for Applications (IDNA): Background, Explanation, and
Rationale", RFC 5894, DOI 10.17487/RFC5894, August 2010, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc5894>.
 Costello, A., "Punycode: A Bootstring encoding of Unicode for Internationalized Domain Names in
Applications (IDNA)", RFC 3492, DOI 10.17487/RFC3492, March 2003, <https://www.rfc-
editor.org/info/rfc3492>.
   |
131
EAI References
 Klensin, J. and Y. Ko, "Overview and Framework for Internationalized Email", RFC 6530, DOI
10.17487/RFC6530, February 2012, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc6530>.
 Yao, J. and W. Mao, "SMTP Extension for Internationalized Email", RFC 6531, DOI 10.17487/RFC6531,
February 2012, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc6531>.
 Yang, A., Steele, S., and N. Freed, "Internationalized Email Headers", RFC 6532, DOI 10.17487/RFC6532,
February 2012, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc6532>.
 Hansen, T., Ed., Newman, C., and A. Melnikov, "Internationalized Delivery Status and Disposition
Notifications", RFC 6533, DOI 10.17487/RFC6533, February 2012, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc6533
>.
 Levine, J. and R. Gellens, "Mailing Lists and Non-ASCII Addresses", RFC 6783, DOI 10.17487/RFC6783,
November 2012, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc6783>.
 Resnick, P., Ed., Newman, C., Ed., and S. Shen, Ed., "IMAP Support for UTF-8", RFC 6855, DOI
10.17487/RFC6855, March 2013, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc6855>.
 Gellens, R., Newman, C., Yao, J., and K. Fujiwara, "Post Office Protocol Version 3 (POP3) Support for
UTF-8", RFC 6856, DOI 10.17487/RFC6856, March 2013, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc6856>.
 Fujiwara, K., "Post-Delivery Message Downgrading for Internationalized Email Messages", RFC 6857, DOI
10.17487/RFC6857, March 2013, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc6857>.
 Gulbrandsen, A., "Simplified POP and IMAP Downgrading for Internationalized Email", RFC 6858, DOI
10.17487/RFC6858, March 2013, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc6858>.